

# CHOOSE YOUR MAIN, STARTER OR DESSERT AND A DRINK

**£20**  
FOR 2  
PEOPLE

## STARTERS

**CHEESY GARLIC BREAD** **V** 626 kcal

**SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS**

Crunchy, golden chicken strips, served up with a sticky-sweet BBQ sauce. 411 kcal

**CHILLI & CHEESE NUGGETS** **V**

With a cool garlic & herb dip. 620 kcal

**10 BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS** **V** 661 kcal

**6 CHICKEN WINGS**

Drizzled in your choice of sauce.

236 kcal (excluding topping)

**CHOOSE FROM:**

- Sticky BBQ and spring onion +28 kcal
- Korean sweet sriracha hot sauce topped with jalapeños and a garlic & herb sauce drizzle +82 kcal
- Bombay sauce and crushed poppadom bits +41 kcal

## MAINS

**HAND-BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS**

Mouth-wateringly flaky and golden, served up with tartare sauce and your choice of peas. 1238 kcal

Swap to mushy peas +9 kcal

**SAUSAGE AND MASH**

Cumberland sausages & mash with peas and onion gravy. 751 kcal

**LASAGNE**

Beef & pork mince with smoked bacon in a red wine & tomato ragù, served with a dressed mixed salad garnish and garlic bread. 624 kcal

**CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA**

Served with a naan bread, a poppadom, mango chutney and your choice of rice or chips. 794 kcal with rice | 894 kcal

with chips

**BBQ CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE SAUCE MELT**

Served with chips, half a grilled tomato and peas. 808 kcal

## BURGERS

Served in a soft glazed bun with iceberg lettuce, chopped onion and gherkin, accompanied with fries and a deliciously sticky BBQ dip.

**CHEESE & BACON BURGER**

Double beef burger patties piled with cheese slices, crispy bacon and burger sauce. 1052 kcal

**CHICKEN & BACON BURGER**

Crispy coated chicken burger with a burger cheese slice, crispy bacon and mayo. 1159 kcal

**VEGAN BOMBAY BURGER** **VG-M**

Two grilled plant-based soya burgers with Violife cheese slices and burger sauce, topped with crushed poppadom and Bombay sauce, served with topped Doritos. 1110 kcal

## DESSERTS

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE** **V**

With vanilla ice cream, Belgian chocolate sauce and crumbled chocolate pieces. 446 kcal

**HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE** **V**

Smooth toffee cheesecake topped with chocolate coated honeycomb pieces, toffee sauce and dark chocolate, served with vanilla ice cream and Belgian chocolate sauce. 644 kcal

**STICKY TOFFEE SPONGE PUD**

The ultimate sweet and sticky treat, topped with a Lotus Biscoff biscuit crumb. 549 kcal

**VANILLA ICE CREAM**

Three scoops of vanilla ice cream 347 kcal

with your choice of Belgian chocolate sauce +40 cal

or Lotus Biscoff sauce +101 kcal

## DRINKS

Product availability may vary. Ask a team member to see options and calorie information.

### SOFT DRINKS

- 16oz glass of  
Coke Zero 2 kcal  
Diet Coke 1 kcal  
Coca-Cola 155 kcal  
or Schweppes  
lemonade 70 kcal
- 330ml bottle of Strathmore  
water - Still or Sparkling  
0 kcal

### ALCOHOL UPGRADE +£1.00 per person

- |                  |                        |
|------------------|------------------------|
| London Pride     | 175ml house wine       |
| Wainwright Amber | 25ml spirit & mixer    |
| Carlsberg        | • Smirnoff Red Label   |
| Foster's         | • Jack Daniel's        |
| Strongbow        | • Bacardi Carta Blanca |
| John Smith's     | • Gordon's London Dry  |
| Guinness         |                        |
| Amstel           |                        |

### WHY NOT TREAT YOURSELF?

#### GO PREMIUM! +£1.50 per person

- |                      |                     |
|----------------------|---------------------|
| Peroni Draught       | 250ml house wine    |
| Birra Moretti        | 25ml spirit & mixer |
| Strongbow Dark Fruit | • Hendrick's        |
| Beavertown Neck Oil  | • Tanqueray         |
|                      | • Bacardi Spiced    |
|                      | • Gordon's Flavours |
|                      | • Absolut           |

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

**Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. This discount will only be applied for groups dining in multiples of 2.